HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1928NW

Stop Location Time
9119 HUNGARY RD 7:37 AM
9001 HUNGARY RD 7:38 AM
PINE TOP DR & EVERVILLE DR 7-39 AM
GLADEWATER RD & PINE TOP DR 7:41 AM
PINE TOP DR & WALTON FARMS DR 7:43 AM
GLADEWATER RD & LONEPINE RD 7:45 AM
WOODLAKE DR & LONGLEAF DR 7:46 AM
HURON AV & WEST END DR 7:49 AM
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 7:51 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1928NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
WOODLAKE DR & LONGLEAF DR 2:53 PM
GLADEWATER RD & LONEPINE RD 2:55 PM
PINE TOP DR & WALTON FARMS DR 2:57 PM
GLADEWATER RD & PINE TOP DR 2:58 PM
PINE TOP DR & EVERVILLE DR 3:01 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1944NW

Stop Location Time
9740 STAPLES MILL RD 7:33 AM
STAPLES MILL RD & STAPLES TRACE RD 7:34 AM
DOVE HOLLOW LA & SHARONWAY DR 7-:36 AM
WILSHIRE DR & WILSHIRE PL 7-39 AM
HUNGARY RD & HILL TRACE CT 7:41 AM
CALLAO WY & BRAYS FORK DR 7:43 AM
BRAYS FORK DR & HARDINGS WAY DR 7:45 AM
8800 HUNGARY RD 7:47 AM
8960 HUNGARY RD 747 AM
WEST END DR & PRESTONDALE AV 7:49 AM
DANIELSDALE DR & WEST END DR 7:49 AM
WEST END DR & WOODLAKE DR 7-50 AM
WEST END DR & WHITEMONT DR 7:51 AM
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 7:53 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1994NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
ON SHEPTON DR-ACROSS FROM DUMPSTER AT PARK 2:55 PM
BENCHES
COALVILLE DR & FAIRLAKE LA 2:57 PM
HUNGARY RD & HUNTER GREEN CT 2:59 PM
LANVER LA & HUNGARY RD 2:59 PM
9119 HUNGARY RD 3:00 PM
9111 HUNGARY RD 3:01 PM
9001 HUNGARY RD 3:01 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 231NW

Stop Location Time
GASKINS RD & MINERAL SPRINGS LA 7:40 AM
GASKINS RD & WHITFORD TR 7:40 AM
TROJAN CT & MEADOWGREEN RD 7:42 AM
ROUNDTREE RD & MEADOWGREEN RD 7:44 AM
GREENFORD DR & RYERSON RD 7:46 AM
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 231NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
TROJAN CT & MEADOWGREEN RD 2:54 PM
ROUNDTREE RD & MEADOWGREEN RD 2:56 PM
GREENFORD DR & RYERSON RD 2:58 PM
GASKINS RD & MINERAL SPRINGS LA 3:02 PM
GASKINS RD & WHITFORD TR 3:03 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 25NW

Stop Location Time
OGDEN AV & N SKIPWITH RD 7:25 AM
8300 W BROAD ST P/U @ DRIVEWAY ON 7:27 AM

HOLLYBROOK AV

CUL-DE-SAC & HOMEVIEW DR - VA HOME BOYS/GRLS 7:29 AM
3911 WEST END DR 7:33 AM
4009 WEST END DR 7:33 AM
4201 WEST END DR 7:34 AM
4207 WEST END DR 7:35 AM
4305 WEST END DR 7:35 AM
PRESTONDALE AV & WEST END DR 7:36 AM
4505 WEST END DR 7:36 AM
WALTON FARMS DR & WOODLAKE DR 7:39 AM
TUPELO RD & WOODLAKE DR 7:41 AM
GREENFORD DR & REDSTONE DR 7:46 AM
TRADITIONAL DR & MAPLEVIEW AV 7:48 AM
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 25NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
HURON AV & WEST END DR 2:52 PM
OGDEN AV & N SKIPWITH RD 2:54 PM
8300 W BROAD ST P/U @ DRIVEWAY ON 2:56 PM

HOLLYBROOK AV

CUL-DE-SAC & HOMEVIEW DR - VA HOME BOYS/GRLS 2:58 PM
TRADITIONAL DR & MAPLEVIEW AV 3:02 PM
N LAKEFRONT DR & MONIDA RD 3:05 PM
GREENFORD DR & REDSTONE DR 3:06 PM
3911 WEST END DR 3:08 PM
4009 WEST END DR 3:08 PM
4201 WEST END DR 3:10 PM
4207 WEST END DR 3:10 PM
4305 WEST END DR 3:11 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 529NW

Stop Location Time

ON SHEPTON DR-ACROSS FROM DUMPSTER AT PARK 7:39 AM
BENCHES

COALVILLE DR & FAIRLAKE LA 7:41 AM
HUNGARY RD & HUNTER GREEN CT 7:43 AM
LANVER LA & HUNGARY RD 7:44 AM
9111 HUNGARY RD 7:45 AM
N LAKEFRONT DR & MONIDA RD 7:47 AM
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 7:50 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 529NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
PRESTONDALE AV & WEST END DR 2:53 PM
4505 WEST END DR 2:54 PM
9740 STAPLES MILL RD 3:03 PM
STAPLES MILL RD & STAPLES TRACE RD 3:03 PM
DOVE HOLLOW LA & SHARONWAY DR 3:05 PM
WILSHIRE DR & WILSHIRE PL 3:09 PM
HUNGARY RD & HILL TRACE CT 3:10 PM
8800 HUNGARY RD 3:11 PM
8960 HUNGARY RD 3:11 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 834NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
WEST END DR & PRESTONDALE AV 2:55 PM
DANIELSDALE DR & WEST END DR 2:55 PM
WEST END DR & WOODLAKE DR 2:56 PM
WEST END DR & WHITEMONT DR 2:57 PM
WALTON FARMS DR & WOODLAKE DR 3:00 PM
TUPELO RD & WOODLAKE DR 3:04 PM
CALLAO WY & BRAYS FORK DR 3:08 PM
BRAYS FORK DR & HARDINGS WAY DR 3:10 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 849NW

Stop Location Time
SPRINGFIELD RD & FAIRLAKE LA 7:33 AM
SPRINGFIELD WOODS CI & STILLMAN PW 1ST ENT 7:34 AM

OFF SPRINGFIELD

STILLMAN PW & SPRINGFIELD WOODS ClI 2ND ENT 7:35 AM
FROM SPRINGFIELD

GREENHILL CT & FAIRLAKE LA 7:40 AM

SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 7:45 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM LONGAN ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 849NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: LONGAN ELEMENTARY 2:50 PM
SPRINGFIELD RD & FAIRLAKE LA 2:56 PM
SPRINGFIELD WOODS ClI & STILLMAN PW 1ST ENT 2:57 PM

OFF SPRINGFIELD

STILLMAN PW & SPRINGFIELD WOODS CI 2ND ENT 2:58 PM
FROM SPRINGFIELD

GREENHILL CT & FAIRLAKE LA 3:04 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



